
                 
Day Date Opponent Game Time Bus time

Wed 4/2 Georgetown 4:30 PM
Thurs 4/3 West Clermont 4:30 PM
Wed 4/9 Ripley 4:30 PM
Mom 4/14 Western Brown 3:30 PM
Tuesday 4/15 West Union 4:30 PM
Thurs 4/17 Paint valley 4:30 PM
Tuesday 4/22 North Adams 4:30 PM
Wedneday 4/23 Lynchburg-Clay 4:30 PM
Friday 4/25 Hillsboro 4:30 PM
Tuesday 4/29 Williamsburg 4:30 PM
Friday 5/2 Goshen 4:30 PM
Thursday 5/8 Fairfield 4:30 PM
Friday 5/16 SHAC Lynchburg 4:30 PM

                                                                                                            


